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Lokalahden viikkokisat 13/2017

No  

Avoin

Oskari Forstén

Santeri Helenius

Niki Metsälä

Miro Virtanen

Juuso Toivonen_

Matias Laine

Iiro Haaslahti

Jaakko Koppström

Aku Vuori

Tomi Vuori

Riku Salminen

Masters

Juha Hukka

Jari Metsälä

sami vuori

Pekka Siivonen

Manne Peippo

Teppo Laaksonen

Petteri Hyvärinen
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avoin

1 Jaakko Koppström 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -5 51

2 Oskari Forstén 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 -4 52

3 Riku Salminen 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 -3 53

4 Aku Vuori 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 -1 55

4 Iiro Haaslahti 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 -1 55

6 Niki Metsälä 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 0 56

6 Miro Virtanen 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 6 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 0 56

8 Juuso Toivonen_ 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 +3 59

8 Matias Laine 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 2 +3 59

10 Tomi Vuori 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 +8 64

11 Santeri Helenius 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 8 4 4 4 4 4 +18 74

Masters

1 Jari Metsälä 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 -3 53

1 Teppo Laaksonen 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 -3 53

1 Petteri Hyvärinen 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 -3 53

4 sami vuori 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 2 5 3 2 3 2 3 +1 57

4 Pekka Siivonen 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 +1 57

4 Juha Hukka 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 57

7 Manne Peippo 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 +7 63
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avg 2.8 2.6 3.3 2.9 3.1 3.1 2.6 2.9 3 4.3 4.4 3.2 4.1 3.2 2.9 2.9 2.9 2.8 57.1

Difficulty 3 1 16 9 12 13 2 5 10 18 17 14 11 15 6 7 8 4 1.1

Birdie -1 4 9 1 4 3 4 7 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 6 4 67 21%

Par 0 13 8 13 11 12 10 11 14 11 4 11 11 10 8 13 12 8 13 193 60%

Bogey 1 1 2 3 2 3 1 2 7 6 4 2 5 2 1 4 1 46 14%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 15 5%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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